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UPAZILA : SREEMANGAL

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

10.25 10.25 0.00658832001 0.00Sreemangal - SindurKhah Bazar Road. 0.00 34 273.70 0 0.007.32

20.20 20.20 0.00658832002 0.00Bhunabir-Shamshergonj  Athangiri Road (Sreemangal 
part).

0.00 75 441.97 0 0.007.32

1.65 1.65 0.00658832003 0.00Satgaon - Station bazar Rd 0.00 4 38.50 0 0.005.50

14.95 12.70 0.00658832004 2.25Sremangal - Khejuri Cherra Bazar 0.00 30 168.50 0 0.004.00

7.80 7.61 0.16658832005 0.03Satgaon -SindurKhan Road 0.00 18 90.70 0 0.007.32

4.50 0.00 0.00658832006 4.50Shindurkhan - khejuricherra   bazar Road 0.00 12 22.40 0 0.004.00

11.00 7.25 0.00658832007 3.75Sindurkhan Bazar to Satgaon R&HD via Amrail 0.00 31 129.50 1 0.454.88

2.70 2.30 0.40658832008 0.00Vanugach Paddacharra Nurjahan Tea garden 
road(Sreemangal part).

0.00 5 14.20 0 0.004.00

4.10 0.00 0.83658832009 3.27RHD Bhairab Bazar to Munshibazar via Mittinga Tea 
Garden Road (Sreemongal Part)

0.00 8 25.32 0 0.003.66

77.15 61.96 1.39UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 9 Nos. Road 13.80 0.00 217 1204.79 1 0.45

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

3.85 3.25 0.00658833002 0.60 R&H - Baruna Bazar - Baruna Madrasha Road. 0.00 9 56.70 0 0.004.25

5.00 0.50 0.00658833003 4.50Satgaon - Khairuzzaman Rd. 0.00 18 58.24 0 0.004.50

10.00 4.76 0.10658833006 5.00Radanagar - Mohazerabad Road 0.14 15 67.80 2 19.004.50

13.15 1.00 0.00658833007 12.15Lachna - Mirzapur bazar Rd . 0.00 23 132.20 3 17.004.00

3.85 3.00 0.00658833010 0.85R&H Uttarsur - Fatki - Laharpur Rd 0.00 13 49.10 0 0.004.00

2.13 1.08 1.05658833011 0.00Sreemangal-Kamalgonj R&HD to Phulcherra Bazar 
Road

0.00 5 21.90 0 0.003.66

1.65 0.00 0.00658833012 1.65Raghunathpur - Sindurkhan UP Office Rd 0.00 6 27.10 1 3.504.87

2.70 2.70 0.00658833014 0.00Bhairab bazar - Shampashi Rd 0.00 6 12.30 0 0.004.20

6.90 2.55 0.00658833016 4.35R&H - Ashidroune UP office - Kalighat Rd 0.00 5 4.90 4 22.504.00

1.30 1.15 0.10658833017 0.05Srimongal - Bharaura Rd 0.00 3 17.10 0 0.004.00

1.63 0.78 0.00658833019 0.85Laiyarkul - Satgaon Road 0.00 6 24.70 0 0.003.50

9.00 0.00 0.00658833020 9.00Burburia - Sonacherra Rd 0.00 18 43.80 5 9.604.00

9.00 0.00 2.40658833022 6.60Horrin chora - Neralapunja Road 0.00 0 0.00 3 31.003.87

10.00 0.00 0.00658833023 10.00Rajghat bazar - Biddabil Road 0.00 11 83.50 0 0.004.50

80.16 20.77 3.65UNION ROAD TOTAL: 14 Nos. Road 55.60 0.14 138 599.34 18 102.60

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

5.99 1.00 0.00658834001 4.99Lakhaicharra - Ijaragaon Road 0.00 12 93.50 0 0.004.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658834003 3.00Bhunabir UP - Hailhaor Rd 0.00 5 12.02 0 0.003.65

2.85 0.50 0.10658834004 2.25R&H Motigonj - Bhujpur Rd 0.00 8 24.40 3 10.523.66

8.00 0.00 0.00658834005 8.00Rubberplantation - Jamburachera Rd 0.00 6 19.78 0 0.003.83

6.00 0.43 0.00658834006 5.58Laharpur - Gajipur Road 0.00 16 65.50 1 4.003.83

7.80 0.00 0.00658834007 7.80Khejaricherra - Shiselbar Rd 0.00 2 12.00 6 30.004.00

5.80 0.00 0.00658834008 5.80Tipracherra - Neharpunge Rd 0.00 5 20.30 4 17.004.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658834010 2.00East jamshi - Tapashipara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 4 13.503.00

3.90 0.00 0.00658834012 3.90Fatki - Janaura bazar Road 0.00 1 5.00 7 43.003.00

1.25 0.00 0.28658834013 0.97Tikra - Begum Rasuljan School Road. 0.00 3 6.20 0 0.004.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658834014 4.00Fuskuri T.E - Putiacherra Rd . 0.00 0 0.00 2 7.003.91

3.81 1.40 0.00658834016 2.41Baraura T.E -  Jetty Road 0.00 3 8.33 0 0.003.66

5.50 0.63 0.00658834017 4.87Laharpur - Shibbari Rd 0.00 1 2.40 1 30.003.26

4.10 0.00 0.00658834018 4.10R&H Makrichera Road via Badealisha Road 0.00 10 38.40 2 6.003.00

5.00 1.00 0.00658834019 4.00Ashidrone - Laharpur Rd 0.00 10 57.50 2 105.003.24

5.00 0.00 0.00658834020 5.00Hoglia - Jambura cherra Road 0.00 6 30.25 3 11.503.60

5.00 0.50 0.00658834021 4.50Kalapur hail haor Rd 0.00 3 11.00 2 9.503.50

1.75 0.00 0.00658834022 1.75Ramnagar - Ashidrone Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 31.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658834023 3.00Sreemongal - Gajipur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 6 33.633.60
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2.60 0.00 0.00658834024 2.60Rajapur - Sirajnagar Rd 0.00 2 2.22 4 15.003.40

4.75 0.00 0.00658834027 4.75Shah Alam magar - Sindurkhan Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.503.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658834028 5.00Saitola - Paikpara Rd 0.00 2 14.50 6 31.503.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658834029 3.00Putiacharra - Talekhanagar Road. 0.00 1 6.00 3 30.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00658834030 4.50Sindurkhan Kunjoban - Chimailat Rd. 0.00 1 4.50 6 46.503.00

4.52 1.75 0.00658834031 2.77R&H Sungair hail haor Road . 0.00 3 4.20 1 2.504.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658834032 2.00Sirajnagar - Hail haor Rd 0.00 3 10.00 0 0.003.00

2.80 0.00 0.00658834033 2.80Lachna - Dhaliduba Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 35.002.86

5.20 0.50 0.00658834034 4.70Deber bazar - Hail haor Rd . 0.00 4 18.30 1 12.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658834035 4.00R&H bagalpur - Mirnagar Rd 0.00 1 1.20 4 27.503.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658834036 2.00Singbig - Hail haor Rd 0.00 1 1.21 1 4.503.30

4.00 0.00 0.00658834037 4.00Yousubpur R&H - Hail haor Rd 0.00 2 3.00 2 9.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00658834038 3.00Janaura bazar - Lakhaicherra  Rd. 0.00 1 3.00 5 43.503.65

2.10 0.00 0.00658834039 2.10Jugcherra - Hail haor Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 12.503.30

5.30 0.00 0.00658834040 5.30R&H horina kandi Dubagni bazar Rd . 0.00 0 0.00 5 45.003.00

1.00 0.00 1.00658834041 0.00Kalapur bazar - Ansar camp Rd. 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.70

3.50 0.00 0.00658834042 3.50Sindurkhan - Magargaon Rd 0.00 1 2.50 2 12.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00658834043 2.00Kalighat T.E - Varnishbari Rd 0.00 4 4.42 0 0.003.30

3.50 0.00 0.00658834044 3.50Laharpur Tahshi Ofice - Duttagram Rd 0.00 2 3.00 2 25.003.30

2.00 0.00 0.00658834045 2.00Noagaon - Hail haor Rd 0.00 1 1.00 3 7.503.00

1.50 0.00 0.00658834046 1.50Dakshin baraura Rajamiroj Rd 0.00 3 6.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658834047 5.00Uttersur hail haor Rd 0.00 5 15.50 0 0.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00658834048 4.00Rajghati T.E tilla - Laltila Basti Rd 0.00 5 14.00 0 0.003.66

1.00 0.00 0.00658834049 1.00Gandicherra (Rly)- Laharpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 14.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00658834050 2.10R&H North Ziladpur Rd 0.00 1 10.00 1 6.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658834051 5.00Lakhaicherra - Khyaricherra Rd 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.10

3.00 1.65 1.35658834052 0.00Rupaspur - Hail haor Rd 0.00 6 14.30 0 0.004.20

3.00 0.00 0.00658834053 3.00Finlay Office - Lakhai T.E Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 16.003.65

1.01 0.00 0.00658834055 1.01Tetpur - Paikpara Rd 0.00 0 0.00 6 39.003.00

5.00 0.65 0.00658834056 4.36Boulacherra  Gasfield Road 0.00 3 9.00 0 0.004.35

1.20 0.00 0.00658834057 1.20Khaicherra  5 No.Section Road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.004.15

1.80 0.00 0.00658834058 1.80Bharaura Tea Garden Mosque Road 0.00 1 10.50 0 0.004.50

3.50 0.00 0.00658834059 3.50Mohazerabad -  Bisamoni Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.60 0.00 0.20658834060 2.40Sahjahlal Tea State Road 0.00 10 22.10 1 1.803.66

0.75 0.50 0.00658834061 0.25Maizdee Village Road 0.00 2 0.60 0 0.003.50

0.50 0.00 0.50658834062 0.00Satgaon Bazar Lahar pur Road 0.00 1 1.50 0 0.003.66

1.50 0.00 0.65658834063 0.85RHD Siraz Nagar Madrasha Road 0.00 2 1.80 0 0.004.50

2.85 0.00 0.00658834064 2.85Bhraib Bazar Sampashi Road to Nayansree Village 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.85 0.00 0.00658834065 2.85Zerin Ishpahani to Bazlubag Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.95 0.00 0.00658834066 2.95Zerin Tea Factory to Balisira Kasia punji Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

7.50 0.00 0.00658834068 7.50Rajghat  UP - Mekricherra Rd 0.00 9 62.00 0 0.003.66

1.35 0.00 0.00658834071 1.35Suilpur  Road 0.00 2 3.64 3 11.503.65

2.20 0.00 0.00658834072 2.20Balishira- Kchiapunji Road (Nagari Road) 0.00 2 8.50 0 0.003.50

2.65 1.00 1.40658834073 0.25Collage rd - Hail haor Road 0.00 8 13.40 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00658834074 1.00Madabpasha - Digerpar Rd 0.00 1 3.00 2 10.502.60

216.33 11.50 5.48VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 64 Nos. Road 199.36 0.00 183 686.47 121 818.95

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.00 0.00 0.00658835001 2.00Amanathpur - Ashraf Ali Rd . 0.00 2 1.81 5 15.002.47

2.00 0.00 0.00658835002 2.00Tikria Monipuri para  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 6 8.202.44

6.00 0.00 0.00658835003 6.00East saitola Ragunathpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 21 80.002.92

3.00 0.00 0.00658835004 3.00Sharergoze - Mazar gaon Rd . 0.00 0 0.00 6 16.502.44

5.00 0.00 0.00658835006 5.00Kakiabeel - Kalapur Road 0.00 6 14.50 0 0.002.70

1.30 0.00 0.00658835007 1.30R&H - Kashimpur Road . 0.00 2 1.82 0 0.002.44

1.13 0.00 0.00658835008 1.13Boulacherra - Hail haor Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.002.60
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3.00 0.00 0.00658835009 3.00Sawthal para - Kakiacherra Rd 0.00 4 8.50 0 0.002.88

3.00 0.00 0.00658835010 3.00Bongaon - Ragunatpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 7.502.46

2.35 0.00 0.00658835011 2.35Sankershena - Mokambari hail haor Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 4 49.002.45

5.00 0.00 0.00658835012 5.00Bongaon - Kunjaban Rd. 0.00 5 14.00 0 0.002.77

6.00 0.00 0.00658835013 6.00Barmachera - Garugopat moglana bosti 0.00 0 0.00 4 12.502.78

5.00 0.00 0.00658835014 5.00Awrailcherra - Gandichirra Rd. 0.00 4 10.00 0 0.002.80

3.50 0.00 0.00658835015 3.50Kuripara Chandmari - Gandjicherra road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 23.002.50

1.10 0.45 0.00658835016 0.65Bhimshi - Saif T.E. Road. 0.00 1 3.50 0 0.003.70

1.05 0.00 0.00658835017 1.05Gandarbapur  Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.70

3.00 0.00 0.00658835018 3.00Teleabda - Amrail Road. 0.00 0 0.00 6 56.502.62

1.30 0.00 0.00658835019 1.30Jety road - Paschin Bharaura Moktab Road. 0.00 0 0.00 5 9.402.48

1.00 0.00 1.00658835020 0.00Shahid Anis Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.502.44

1.60 0.00 0.00658835021 1.60R&H Shawan Cherra Road. 0.00 5 7.59 1 2.002.40

2.00 0.00 0.00658835022 2.00Noagaon - Kamargaon Road. 0.00 1 0.60 3 40.602.75

3.00 0.00 0.00658835023 3.00Udnarpool Gandhicherra Road. 0.00 0 0.00 8 23.002.60

2.73 0.00 0.00658835024 2.73Rajpara  Badealishar Maydha Rd. 0.00 2 10.00 7 20.002.30

2.25 0.00 0.00658835025 2.25Satgaon Station Bazar - Dholidoba Rd. 0.00 2 7.40 6 36.502.70

1.18 0.00 0.00658835026 1.18R&H - Gandicherra Road. 0.00 0 0.00 2 12.002.40

1.80 0.00 0.00658835027 1.80Ilam - Shashon Madhya Road. 0.00 3 3.21 3 6.502.40

1.50 0.00 0.00658835028 1.50Kunjaban - Madhya Rd 0.00 0 0.00 7 27.002.46

1.13 0.00 0.00658835029 1.13Alisharkul Rd. - Madhya Road. 0.00 0 0.00 3 9.002.30

0.75 0.00 0.00658835030 0.75Tilagaon 11 Section Rd . 0.00 1 1.00 4 5.502.50

0.60 0.00 0.00658835031 0.60Udnarpul - Cimailot Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 9.002.46

1.15 0.00 0.00658835032 1.15Boulashir bazar - Hail haor Rd. 0.00 1 1.21 2 4.002.50

1.20 0.00 0.00658835033 1.20Mirjapur UP off - Nashhimtapur 0.00 1 3.04 2 4.002.60

1.20 0.00 0.00658835034 1.20Kashipur - Hail haor Rd. 0.00 2 6.08 2 4.002.65

1.25 0.00 0.00658835035 1.25Gandicherra - Satgaon station Rd 0.00 1 1.25 6 10.002.50

1.34 0.00 0.00658835036 1.34Kaiyapur - Hail haor Rd 0.00 0 0.00 4 8.002.90

1.50 0.64 0.00658835037 0.86Belthali - Madhya  Road. 0.00 5 13.70 0 0.002.44

1.27 0.50 0.00658835038 0.77Pathakhauri Road 0.00 2 6.50 0 0.002.60

1.24 0.00 0.00658835039 1.24Jatra pasha - Hail haor Road 0.00 0 0.00 6 13.002.70

2.33 0.00 0.00658835040 2.33Bhunabir - Dubarhat - Dinarpur Rd. 0.00 1 6.00 2 10.002.70

2.30 0.00 0.00658835041 2.30Teragaon - Khairuzzaman Road . 0.00 0 0.00 3 15.002.46

1.15 0.00 0.00658835042 1.15Pachaun - Hail haor Road . 0.00 1 3.04 1 2.002.65

2.64 0.00 0.00658835043 2.64Bhunabir Rd - Catal Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 11.652.60

1.07 0.00 0.00658835045 1.07Dubarhat - Madya Road 0.00 1 1.21 3 6.002.55

1.20 0.65 0.00658835046 0.56Boulacherra Road 0.00 5 6.54 0 0.002.90

1.15 0.00 0.00658835047 1.15Dubarhat - Dinarpar hail Moar Rd. 0.00 1 3.60 4 11.002.46

1.24 0.00 0.00658835048 1.24R&H - RLY via Aoi Laierkul Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 3 12.002.45

1.35 0.00 0.00658835049 1.35Gandarbapur R.K.Asram - Hail Haor Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.002.65

1.34 0.00 0.00658835050 1.34R&H - Hail haor via Digapara Rd. 0.00 1 2.00 3 8.003.50

1.23 0.00 0.00658835051 1.23Satgaon T.E. - Aoivillage Road 0.00 3 8.60 3 6.002.30

1.60 0.00 0.00658835052 1.60Bhunabir - Madhya Road 0.00 0 0.00 5 15.503.50

1.22 0.00 0.00658835053 1.22Bhimshi bazar - Hail Haur Road. 0.00 1 3.00 3 62.002.20

2.30 0.50 0.00658835054 1.81Uttar Bharaura - Majergaon Road 0.00 2 3.40 0 0.002.50

1.00 1.00 0.00658835055 0.00Uttar Baraura road 0.00 5 8.20 0 0.003.00

0.55 0.55 0.00658835056 0.00Uttar Gazipur road 0.00 1 2.50 0 0.003.00

3.50 0.44 0.00658835057 3.06Hajipurbazar - Hail haor road 0.00 4 17.10 1 2.504.00

1.50 0.50 0.00658835058 1.00Kalapur hail haor road to Kalapur P.O office road 0.00 3 2.80 0 0.003.80

1.20 0.00 0.50658835059 0.70Rupashpur Hail haor Link Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

1.75 0.43 0.24658835060 1.08Kalighat Monipuri Bosti Road 0.00 2 1.80 1 6.003.50

0.85 0.18 0.00658835061 0.68Kopali Rice Mill to H/O Irash Ranjan Deb 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.04

0.70 0.50 0.00658835063 0.20Srimongal Sindur Khan Road to Shuin Gair Primary 
School

0.00 3 10.56 0 0.003.60

0.56 0.00 0.00658835064 0.56Dhaka-Sylhet R&HD to Late Mr Modrish Miah House 
Road

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

1.75 0.00 0.00658835065 1.75Nayan Sree Goverment Primary School Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.003.00

3.25 0.00 0.00658835066 3.25Dhakin Tuck Via Teliabda Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50
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3.50 0.00 0.00658835067 3.50Dhaka Sylhet R&Hd to Rustumpur Hail Haor Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.25 0.00 0.00658835068 2.25R&HD Motigonj Village Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00658835069 1.50Baruna Boro Mosque Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00658835070 5.00Baraura - Trolly Rd 0.00 1 1.50 5 16.002.72

135.40 6.32 1.74VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 67 Nos. Road 127.34 0.00 85 197.56 184 757.85

509.04 100.55 12.26SREEMANGAL UPAZILA TOTAL: 154 Nos. Road 396.10 0.14 623 2688.16 324 1679.85
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